04 November 2004 Thursday

44th Race Starts At:12:45

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 MOON DAVON(3)
2 EVAN(7)
3 AGIRABI(5)
4 LEVENTIN(2)
5 EKREMBEY(6)
6 TARZAN(9)
7 SWEET CLOUD(1)
8 SEABERT(4)

9 SABRINOGLU(8)

Age
3yobf

3yochc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobc
3yobf
3yochc

3yobc

Race Result
Condition 5
1.)28.000 t 2.)11.200 b
1.)2.800 ¢ 2)1.120¢
Sire Dam Weight

STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - CHARMY 56,5 F.CAKAR
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - MSSISSIFRI JO (USA) 54  RTASDELEN
DOYOUN (IRE) - KATANNING (GB) 55  Y.TUNG
BARNATO (USA) - TYNAGHMLE (IRE) 54  YBILIK
MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - TENDER CHALLENGE 54  NIiYAZIKONUK
EAGLEEYED (USA) - MANISA YILDZ| 54  KTOKAGOGLU
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - FLYING CLOUD™ 585 0O.0ZTURK
ALWAYS A CLASSIC (CAN) - TEXARA (FR) 56  H.BOYRAZ
OCEAN OREST (USA) - HLARA 54  MAKBULUT

58 kg,
3.)5.600 ¢
3.)560
Jockey Owner

DAV.FRANCO B.SOYSAL
MET. TURGUT AGUVEN
BAH. YARGI B.YARGI
AHM CAVCAY  EMUTLU
EM. DIZDAR MGULENDAGI
AHAS.AGAR  OEKINCI
OSM.BUDAK  KAS.DEMR
ADI. ERDAL S.FKARAGOZ
ISADIREKLI MARSLAN

1600 Fiber Sand

Trainer

1.41.62

141.78

1.42.01

1.44.28

1.44.39

1.44.40

14445

1.52.56

1.56.52

Time Win
1,55

10,70
840
2,70
25,20
2,90
4,80
14,35

29,25

Ankara Racecourse (61st Day)

4)2.800 &
4)280 ¢

PSF St Margin Late Start RT

8 103
5 55
2 55
3 87
9 30
4 49
7 7
6 0

1 53



